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.89 km
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48°
19
74
46~ 35"

0554211F
0922088F
0750627M
0553520M
2013211M
0750642M
0553550M
0553535F
2007373M
0590088F
0750631M
2013281M
2013297M
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0750601M
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0553556F
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0750613F
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[INr.inel
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|IDB141926
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

|Nom |Observatii

10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
13:
14:

Semnaturi:

Darabani

48°
19
74
46

0750623M
0750611M
2013295F
2013287F
2013284M
2013277M
0922126M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO

-4.34

BENZING Live

1: 38801859 2:

BENZING G2
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21:24:3
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0 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
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|DB1418F8
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|DB14191C
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.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

Comisia control
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Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
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Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi
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FILE ON
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10.05.2025
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